SGM2035C
500mA, Ultra Low Dropout,
Low Power, RF Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2035C is a low-power, low-noise, low-dropout,
CMOS linear voltage regulator that operates from a 2.5V
to 5.5V input voltage.
The SGM2035C is the perfect choice for low voltage, low

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM2035C-3.3 3.3V UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L SGM2035C-3.3YUDN6G/TR HBX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-3.3 3.3V TDFN-2×2-6L SGM2035C-3.3YTDI6G/TR
SHA
XXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-3.0 3.0V UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L SGM2035C-3.0YUDN6G/TR TEX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-2.8 2.8V UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L SGM2035C-2.8YUDN6G/TR S0X Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-ADJ ADJ UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L SGM2035C-ADJYUDN6G/TR M7X Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: X = Date Code, XXXX = Date Code.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
IN to GND................................................................. -0.3V to 6V
Output Short-Circuit Duration ...........................................Infinite